NO.Exam/Conf/Result.

Jinnah University For Women

Karachi.

Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed MCS Final Examination, 2005.

S.# Seat No. Name
1 244363 Shazia
2 244361 Mahjabeen Shakil
3 244365 Rohina Akram
4 244356 Quratul Ain Fatima
5 221501 Saima Igbal
6 244358 Saima Wahid
7 221499 Zaneb Khanum
8 244360 Sadaf Igbal
9 221497 Sabin Zaheer
10 244362 Sumera Hashmi

Father's Name

Shahzad Khan

Shakil Akhter

Muhammad Akram

Syed Nawaz Ahmad Shakeel
Igbal Ahmed Siddiqui
Muhammad Wahid Ullah
Dilber Hussain Khan
Muhammad Igbal

Zaheer Uddin Ahmad
Saeed Uddin Hashmi

Marks

1704 /2400
1624 /2400
1618 /2400
1911 /2400
1596 /2300
1590 /2400
1428 /2200
1535 /2400
1406 /2200
1372 /2400

%age

71.00
67.66
67.41
79.62
69.39
66.25
64.90
63.95
63.90
57.16

Division

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
Second
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